

Sessions (POCSO) Case No – 148/2024

(CIS No.- 148/2024)

(CNR No. WBJP01-003766-2024)

Order 06 date 30/11/2024

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R of W/A.

Out of three accused person, two accused persons on c/b is present by file late hazira.

No E.R of W/A has been received in respect of accused Chhotu Das @ Sanjit Dey.

Fix on **(17.03.2025)** for appearance and E.R of W/A.

Documents relating to identity of the victim be kept in a sealed envelope.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri